20 FT ROAD, ON THE WEST BY: PROPERTY OF SONAWANE, ON THE SOUTH BY:
HOUSENO.02,ONTHENORTHBY:HOUSEOFASHOKBARGAJE

Physical
Possession on
22-March-2025

10104119023
1. Dnyaneshwar Rambhau
Khatal
2. Laxmibai Dnyaneshwar
Khatal

13/Feb/2026
11.00 AM to
03.00 PM

Rs.5,67,000/-
Rupees Five
Lakhs Sixty

Seven Thousand
Only

Rs.56,700/-
Rupees Fifty Six

Thousand
Seven

Hundred Only

26-Feb-2026.
11.00
AM to

12.00 PM

25-Feb-2026.
10.00
AM to

05.00 PM

Rs.13,03,601.57/- Rupees Thirteen
Lakhs Three Thousand Six Hundred
One andPaise Fifty SevenOnly as on
06-February-2026

The Unaudited Financial Results of Sanghvi Movers Limited along with the Limited Review Reports of the
Statutory Auditor of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2025 have been